Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS,
OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD

Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Institute

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute
of Information

Academic Program
Name

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

Quota

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Seat
Type

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-N
CL

OBC-N
CL
(PwD)

SC

ST

Gender

Gender
-Neutral

Gender
-Neutral

Gender
-Neutral

Gender
-Neutral

Gender
-Neutral

Gender
-Neutral

Gender
-Neutral

Gender
-Neutral

Opening
Rank

18547

707

4230

171

7751

808

4587

804

Closing
Rank

28973

1295

4868

171

11623

837

7287

2986



Technology(llIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(lIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(lIT)
Dharwad

Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Atrtificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Atrtificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Atrtificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Atrtificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Atrtificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Atrtificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Atrtificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-N
CL

OBC-N
cL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Gender
-Neutral

Gender
-Neutral

Gender
-Neutral

Gender
-Neutral

Gender
-Neutral

Gender
-Neutral

Gender
-Neutral

Gender
-Neutral

Gender
-Neutral

20485

1431

5024

10581

962

6883

3274

27975

1532

32085

1535

5317

12174

962

7789

3421

35171

1984



Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT)
Dharwad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT)
Dharwad

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-N

CL

SC

ST

Gender
-Neutral

Gender
-Neutral

Gender
-Neutral

Gender
-Neutral

5468

10215

7369

3308

5855

13156

8214

3591



