Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender -Neutral	18547	28973
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender -Neutral	707	1295
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender -Neutral	4230	4868
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender -Neutral	171	171
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-N CL	Gender -Neutral	7751	11623
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-N CL (PwD)	Gender -Neutral	808	837
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender -Neutral	4587	7287
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	Al	ST	Gender -Neutral	804	2986

Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender -Neutral	20485	32085
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender -Neutral	1431	1535
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender -Neutral	5024	5317
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-N CL	Gender -Neutral	10581	12174
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-N CL (PwD)	Gender -Neutral	962	962
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender -Neutral	6883	7789
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender -Neutral	3274	3421
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender -Neutral	27975	35171
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender -Neutral	1532	1984

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender -Neutral	5468	5855
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-N CL	Gender -Neutral	10215	13156
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender -Neutral	7369	8214
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Dharwad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender -Neutral	3308	3591